“ДИАГНОСТИЧНО-КОНСУЛТАТИВЕН ЦЕНТЪР ІІІ – ВАРНА” ЕООД
      централа 052/510-567; управител 052/510-281; тел./факс 052/510-282;  e-mail: dkc3@abv.bg; www.dkc3.com
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кабинет № 234

Специалист – Акушер-гинеколог
ак. Колева
	
	Понеделник
	Вторник
	Сряда
	Четвъртък
	Петък


	Амбулаторни прегледи
	08.30-12.00
	10.00-14.30
	08.30-12.00
	10.00-14.30


	08.30-12.00


ОБЕДНА ПОЧИВКА









 
УПРАВИТЕЛ:
 12,30 – 13,00













/д-р Ив. Василева/
